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Red Division

JSwagg

Faybad's Destroyers
Big Ballers
ShowmeyourTDees4

Blue Division

Pukamon

NY FINAGLERS
Fantasy Kiss of Death
Chuck157

White Division

Straight Flush
Title Hunt
Buffalo Bob
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CMCl/dak/jacobs/k.Allen/eckeler/mattisonfAubey

Total Points

JSwagg

Title Hunt

Straight Flush

NY FINAGLERS
Buffalo Bob

Fantasy Kiss of Death
Pukamon

Chuck157

Faybad's Destroyers
Big Ballers
ShowmeyourTDees4

2375.65
2275.20
2256.40
2207.45
2129.80
1942.55
1918.00
1872.10
1812.55
1798.80
1710.50

CMCl/dak/jacobs/k.Allen/eckeler/mattison18dl¥.6p
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T
0
0
0
0

PCT
0.929
0.429
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.643
0.071

DIV
6-0

1-5
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1949.20
1486.00
1485.10
1371.05

PF
1601.25
1771.35
1661.55
1511.30

PF
1838.85
1778.20
1701.50
1380.05
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PA
1569.65
1486.50
1648.15
1689.90

PA
1551.45
1598.75
1619.60
1643.25

PA
1607.40
1718.80
1654.75
1747.20

PTS
2375.65
1812.55
1798.80
1710.50

PTS
1918.00
2207.45
1942.55
1872.10

PTS
2256.40
2275.20
2129.80
1613.65
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